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Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik

WACHULKA Adam
WACHULKA Michat
TYL Robert
FRASUNEK Luiza
BLUMA Martyna
KOWALSKI Kajetan
GROCKA Laura
WERS Lidia
BLUMA Agata

BLAZEWICZ Aleksander

KOWALSKA Kaja
OLEJNIK Filip
DAWIDZIUK Michat
ILLIN Martyna

leziono 14 wynik(éw)

3 KOLOBRZESKI TRIATHLON INDOOR - DZIECI

HOTEL SEASIDE

2025-03-29
Kotobrzeg
12 km

Numer
57
54
53
64
66
63
58
60
51
59
62
52
50
65

Klub Kategoria

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

Mkat
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Plywanie

Plywanie

0.1km
00:02:44
00:03:05
00:03:19
00:02:22
00:02:28
00:02:43
00:02:15
00:02:36
00:03:09
00:03:29
00:02:23
00:07:05
00:04:03
00:03:10

00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:29
00:00:31
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Rower

Rower
2km

00:04:24
00:04:57
00:05:08
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:56
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:12
00:05:39
00:07:48
00:06:28
00:07:45
00:07:39
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14
11
13
12

00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02

Bieg

Bieg

0.8km
00:04:42
00:04:09
00:03:56
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:04:29
00:05:46
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:53
00:03:32
00:05:13
00:07:20

00:12:19.51
00:12:41.04
00:12:55.75
00:13:21.48
00:13:32.74
00:13:37.19
00:13:54.48
00:14:10.57
00:14:28.20
00:15:16.98
00:16:35.09
00:17:32.00
00:17:32.47
00:18:42.20

+00:00:21 (2.8%
+00:00:36 (4.7%
+00:01:01 (7.7%
(
(
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+00:01:13 (9.0%
+00:01:17 (9.5%)

+00:01:34 (11.4%)
+00:01:51 (13.1%)
+00:02:08 (14.8%)
+00:02:57 (19.4%)
+00:04:15 (25.7%)
+00:05:12 (29.7%)
+00:05:12 (29.7%)
+00:06:22 (34.1%)
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